GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

LOK SABHA UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 204
ANSWERED ON MONDAY, JULY 19, 2021/ ASHADHA 28, 1943 (SAKA)

Increase in GST Collection
204. SHRI NITESH GANGA DEB:
Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the collection of Goods and Services Tax (GST) has increased in the country for the
months of March, April and May, 2021 as compared to the year 2020; and

(b) if so, the collection of GST for the said period?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI PANKAJ CHAUDHARY)

(@) & (b): Yes Sir. The gross Goods and Services Tax (GST) collection has increased in the
country for the months of March, April and May, 2021 as compared to the year 2020.

The details of gross Goods and Services Tax (GST) collection for the months of March, April and
May in the year 2020 and 2021 are as under:

Gross GST Collection (in Rs. Crore)

March 2021 April 2021 May 2021
1,23,902 1,39,708 1,02,709

March 2020 April 2020 May 2020
97,590 32,172 62,151
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